country
Finland
UK
Holland
Germany
Germany
Holland
Germany
Austria
Czech Rep.
France
Germany
Finland
Czech rep.
Italy
Belgium
Sweden
Austria
Germany
France
Holland
Belgium
UK

Czech Rep.
Germany
Czech Rep.
Holland
France
UK
Sweden
Italy
Belgium
Italy

EU

Italy

teamname

Los Caballeros

Shark Bait

Jem-X

Rauchende Wiirfel

Eiswirfel 1

de Krasse Knarren

Meister der Magie
Geinberger Herzbuam
Trebotov

The lille Old Squad Team (L.O.S.T.)
Team mit dem Paukenschlag
First Finland

For Posledni Nadeji (Last Hope)
| gobbi di Notre Dame

Snake Eyes

Team Players

Styrian Squirrelz
Badisch-hessische Verunsicherung
The French Connection
NLTD

Speelduivel

Three Men and a Dog
Paluba

YES WE CAN

Noobs

Slimbo

The Simulateurs

Nil Nominatus

Dragon's Lair

(TraParentesi)

3 Promille

Magno Gato

E.T.

Tiger Mask

total score
59,5
59
54
54
53
52
52
50,5
49,5
49
47
47
46,5
46
45
44
43
42,5
42,5
42,5
42
42
41
41
40
39
39
36
35
34,5
34
32,5
32
29,5
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